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ABOUT THE COLLEGE

Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy, Umrakh was established in the year 2004 under 
the ages of Vidyabharti Trust with main objective of visionary in the mission of quality 
Pharmacy education.

The Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy is located on the way of Bardoli-Mota road 3 
kilometer away from Bardoli and 34 kilometer away from Surat in a lush green sprawling campus 
with Excellent infrastructure facilities.

The college is approved by the Pharmacy Council of India (PCI), New Delhi, All India 
Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi, recognized by Government of Gujarat and 
affiliated to Gujarat Technological University (GTU), Ahmadabad. 

At this moment Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy offers B. Pharm and M.Pharm 
course in Pharmaceutics, Quality Assurance & Pharmacology to input knowledge and empower 
individuals with wisdom to prepare pharmacist of the future.

VISION OF THE INSTITUTE

To emerge as the most preferred pharmacy institute and to 
develop pharmacists who will lead the nation to a better future.

MISSION OF THE INSTITUTE 

• To provide a stimulating environment where knowledge of
basic subjects is integrated with health concerns for the world
community.

• To inculcate professional ethics, social responsibility and
commitment for lifelong learning.

• To March on a par with current developments to become a
professionally competent.



PEO1: Knowledge: To teach and help to assimilate theoretical and practical knowledge in various 

pharmaceutical fields. 

PEO2: Competency: To develop leadership skills, team building skills, community services and 

ethical practices. 

PEO3: Professionalism: To encourage the students for participation in various conferences, 

seminars, workshops and expert talks.

PROGRAM EDUCATIONAL OBJECTIVES (PEOS) 

PROGRAM OUTCOMES (POS) 



MESSAGE FROM PRINCIPAL

Dr. Dhiren Shah
(Principal, SNLPCP)

 Shree Naranjibhai Lalbhai Patel college of 

Pharmacy, Umrakh has always been in the forefront in 

identifying the needs of the industry and training the 

undergraduate and postgraduate students as per their 

requirements. The training and placements cell at our 

college identifies these needs and conducts various training 

programmes, workshops, and seminars to improve both the 

technical skills and soft skills of our students. Choosing a 

career after graduation is a major decision and many of our 

students are uncertain about which path to choose. The 

Center for Career Guidance of the college plays an 

important role in this decision making process from the 

moment a student joins the college. This helped us in 

identifying the students who are aiming to secure a job after 

graduation and students who are aiming for higher 

education. Due to this, our students are more focussed and 

trained towards achieving their goals and the employers of 

our students are benefited. Our alumni are working with 

several multi-national companies in India and abroad 

occupying prestigious positions and have brought great 

glory to the college. Some of them visit the college 

regularly to help the current students understand the 

challenges they face in the industry and ways to tackle 

them. We are sure that our graduates serve you with utmost 

sincerity, dedication, and hard work, and will prove to be an 

asset to your organization. We heartily invite you to visit 

our campus and recruit our graduates and look forward to 

meet you soon.

COURSES OFFERED

B.Pharm

M.Pharm in
Pharmaceu�cs

M.Pharm in
Quality Assurance

M.Pharm in
Pharmacology

4
Years

2
Years

2
Years

2
Years



OUR RECRUITERS 

XHEALTH CARE LTD

Placement Data for the Academic Year 2018-19

DEPARTMENT
NO. OF 

STUDENTS

Production, Quality Control and Quality 
Assurance, Sales, Hospital and Marketing 

Data for Higher Studies

DEPARTMENT
NO. OF 

STUDENTS

M. Pharm, Abroad Studies and Preparation

of Competitive Examination
20

21



LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR PLACEMENT -2019
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

FOR PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT

AGRAWAL EKTABEN MANOJKUMAR
BHANDARI HARSH CHANDRAKANTBHAI
BHATEWARA ABHISHEK HEMANT
BHATT MEHUL AJITKUMAR
CHAUDHARI DHRUVIBEN MAHESHBHAI
CHAUDHARI KARANKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI
CHAUDHARI MAYUR SUKHDEVBHAI
CHAUDHARI SWATIBEN AMRUTBHAI
CHAUDHARY LALIT VENARAMBHAI
CHUNDAVAT DILKHUSHKUMARI BHAGVANSINH
DESHMUKH VISHWAJIT BHIRDUBHAI
GAMIT ALVISHABEN PRAVINBHAI
GOHIL JAYPALSINH SUDHIRSINH
GOSWAMI HEMANGINI BHATUGIR
JOGRANA GOKULBHAI VITTHALBHAI
JOSHI HARSH SATISHBHAI
JOSHI HIMANSHU BHARATKUMAR
JOSHI SHREYASHKUMAR BHARATKUMAR
KASHYAP SAURABH GAUTAM
KATARIYA ANIKET ISHWARBHAI
LAD KINJAL NIMESHKUMAR
MAHADIK ROHINI ARUNBHAI
MAHYAVANSHI AYUSHIBEN SAILESHBHAI
MAISURIA HEMALI JAYANTBHAI
MAISURIA JIGNAKUMARI DIPAKBHAI
MAISURIA PARTH BALVANTBHAI

ektaagrawal16.ea@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
mabhatt98@yahoo.com
Katariaaniket070@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
mayur.chaudhari2705@gmail.com
Aniketkataria070@gmail.com
lalitchaudharyn@gmail.com
sirvimukesh15@gmail.com
sirvimukesh15@gmail.com
alvishagamit@gmail.com
gjay3309@gmail.com
Hemanginigoswami1901@gamil.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
harshjoshi474@gmail.com
himanshujoshi7575@gmail.com
joshishreyash77@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
Katariaaniket070@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
Maisuriajigna1997@gmail.com
Parthmaisuria2598@gmail.com

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

MAISURIYA MANSHIKUMARI YOGESHBHAI
MANGUKIYA DIVYESH VITHALBHAI
MODI MAYURKUMAR SURESHBHAI
NAGAR RIDDHI BANSIBHAI
PANCHAL DHWANI PIYUSHKUMAR
PANDYA HIRAVA MUKESHKUMAR
PAREKH DHARA SANJAYBHAI
PAREKH KRISHNA ISHWARBHAI
PATEL ARUN MADHUBHAI
PATEL DARSHIL BALVANTBHAI
PATEL DHRUVI MANOJBHAI
PATEL HITESHVARIBEN PRAVINBHAI
PATEL KHYATI SUNILBHAI
PATEL MILI VISHALKUMAR
PATEL PAYAL RAKESHBHAI
PATEL YASHKUMAR BHARATKUMAR
PATEL ZIL DIPAKKUMAR
PRAJAPATI DENISHKUMAR JAYVADANBHAI

FOR QA & QC DEPARTMENT

maisuriyamasni34@gmail.com
mangukiyadivyesh116@gmail.com
modimayur30997@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
harshalpanchal96@gmail.com
hirvapandya403@gmail.com
payaljain4136@gmail.com
krishnaparekh08@gmail.com
Parun4017@gmail.com
darshilp26@gmail.com
Pdhruvi.1998@gmail.com
hilupatel5@gmail.com
pateldolly2518@gmail.com
milipatel64@gmail.com
pp9514195@gmail.com
pyash249@gmail.com
Zilpatel2205@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com



LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR PLACEMENT -2019

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

FOR SALES AND MARKETING

rautprasant002@gmail.com
rinkal3328@gmail.com
quzma23@yahoo.in
Krishnasolanki747@gmail.com
yashrana2198@gmail.com
chandaramseervi1@gmail.com
shah.appu11@gmail.com
rautprasant002@gmail.com
sirvimukesh15@gmail.com
snehasss0597@gmail.com
nupurshirvi@yahoo.com
taylorhimani1013@gmail.com
bhuminpatel456@gmail.com
Vasavajagrutivasava1997@gmail.com
parun4017@gmail.com
tokeyurp@gmail.com
prit.pharma@gmail.com

PRAJAPATI DHAVAL PREMJIBHAI
PRAJAPATI RINKALBEN PRAKASHBHAI
QURESHI UZMABEN ZAKIR
SOLANKI RIMPLE KIRTIKUMAR
RANA YASH KAUSHIKBHAI
SEERVI CHANDARAM RAMLAL
SHAH ARPITKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI
SHAH BHAVY AJAY
SHIRVI MUKESHKUMAR PUNARAMJI
SINGH SNEHA RAKESHKUMAR
SIRVI ASHA MANGILAL
TAILOR HIMANI RAJUBHAI
VADI MUBASSIRA M AIYUB
VASAVA JAGRUTIBEN RAYJIBHAI
VASAVA RONAKKUMAR MANUBHAI
GOHIL BHUMIKA NARENDRASINH
PATEL PRACHI KETANKUMAR
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